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Race Results 2011

Great Texas Catamaran Race 2011
Results are Final

GT300 Overall

Leg 4 Completed

Start: Overall, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected BCE

1 Ruff Rider John Tomko Ian Billings F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 16:53:07 1:3:03:35 0:00:00

2 Monkey Business Steve Piche Juke Ball F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 18:50:27 1:6:11:37 1:57:20

3 Quiksilver Mike Beuerlein Phillippe Bettler F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 19:53:14 1:7:52:14 3:00:07

4 TCDYC Chris Green Clay Cassard F18 F18 Wildcat 0.624 20:25:27 1:8:43:52 3:32:20

5 Sailboat Shop Mike Rohrer Chris Holt F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 21:22:29 1:10:15:16 4:29:22

6 Chums Lee Wicklund David Cerdes I20 I20 0.593 1:0:18:26 1:16:59:25 8:15:39

7 Yost Auto Michael Yost Miguel I20 I20 0.593 1:0:58:58 1:18:07:46 8:56:11

8 Salva Vida Bo Kersey Luke McAllum F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 1:2:37:31 1:18:40:07 9:44:24

9 Yo Baby! Shannon Galway Nic Oliverie Open P19MX 0.626 1.3.47.21 1.20.23.30 10.50.59

10 Zhik 1 Mike Krantz David Lennard Open F20c 0.570 1:3:47:03 2:0:44:39 12:21:36

11 Zhik 2 Peter Schmalzer Travis Thompson Open F20c 0.570 1.7.46.54 2.7.45.26 16.21.27

12 Poison Girl Michael Niggli Mike Niggli Sr. I20 I20 0.593 1.10.26.13 2.10.04.21 18.23.26

13 Zhik 3 Jason Smith Paul Thurman I20 I20 0.593 1:10:49:50 2:10:44:10 18:47:03

14 Jack Flash Collin Casey Jonathan Atwood F18 F18 Capricorn 0.624 1.13.51.47 2.12.40.41 20.58.40

15 Cat Alley Dennis Banks Eric Roberts Open ARC22 0.570 1.10.58.02 2.13.20.46 19.32.35

16 Dallas John Webster Steve Foxall I20 I20 0.593 1:15:10:52 2:18:04:22 23:08:05

Vertalen
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Great Texas Catamaran Race 2011
Results are Final

FLEET TROPHIES

GT300 Overall - F18 Fleet

Start: Overall, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected BCE

1 Ruff Rider John Tomko Ian Billings F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 16:53:07 1:3:03:35 0:00:00

2 Monkey Business Steve Piche Juke Ball F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 18:50:27 1:6:11:37 1:57:20

3 Quiksilver Mike Beuerlein Phillippe Bettler F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 19:53:14 1:7:52:14 3:00:07

4 TCDYC Chris Green Clay Cassard F18 F18 Wildcat 0.624 20:25:27 1:8:43:52 3:32:20

5 Sailboat Shop Mike Rohrer Chris Holt F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 21:22:29 1:10:15:16 4:29:22

6 Salva Vida Bo Kersey Luke McAllum F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 1:2:37:31 1:18:40:07 9:44:24

7 Jack Flash Collin Casey Jonathan Atwood F18 F18 Capricorn 0.624 1.13.51.47 2.12.40.41 20.58.40

GT300 Overall - I20 Fleet

Start: Overall, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected BCE

1 Chums Lee Wicklund David Cerdes I20 I20 0.593 1:0:18:26 1:16:59:25 0:00:00

2 Yost Auto Michael Yost Miguel I20 I20 0.593 1:0:58:58 1:18:07:46 0:40:32

3 Poison Girl Michael Niggli Mike Niggli Sr. I20 I20 0.593 1.10.26.13 2.10.04.21 10.07.47

4 Zhik 3 Jason Smith Paul Thurman I20 I20 0.593 1:10:49:50 2:10:44:10 10:31:24

5 Dallas John Webster Steve Foxall I20 I20 0.593 1:15:10:52 2:18:04:22 14:52:26

GT300 Overall - Open Fleet

Start: Overall, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected BCE

1 Yo Baby! Shannon Galway Nic Oliverie Open P19MX 0.626 1.3.47.21 1.20.23.30 0.00.00

2 Zhik 1 Mike Krantz David Lennard Open F20c 0.570 1:3:47:03 2:0:44:39 2:28:51

3 Zhik 2 Peter Schmalzer Travis Thompson Open F20c 0.570 1.7.46.54 2.7.45.26 6.28.42

4 Cat Alley Dennis Banks Eric Roberts Open ARC22 0.570 1.10.58.02 2.13.20.46 9.39.50
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Great Texas Catamaran Race 2011
Results are Final

ELAPSED TIME TROPHY

GT300 Overall

Start: Overall, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Elapsed

1 Ruff Rider John Tomko Ian Billings 16:53:07

2 Monkey Business Steve Piche Juke Ball 18:50:27

3 Quiksilver Mike Beuerlein Phillippe Bettler 19:53:14

4 TCDYC Chris Green Clay Cassard 20:25:27

5 Sailboat Shop Mike Rohrer Chris Holt 21:22:29

6 Chums Lee Wicklund David Cerdes 1:0:18:26

7 Yost Auto Michael Yost Miguel 1:0:58:58

8 Salva Vida Bo Kersey Luke McAllum 1:2:37:31

9 Zhik 1 Mike Krantz David Lennard 1:3:47:03

10 Yo Baby! Shannon Galway Nic Oliverie 1.3.47.21

11 Zhik 2 Peter Schmalzer Travis Thompson 1.7.46.54

12 Poison Girl Michael Niggli Mike Niggli Sr. 1.10.26.13

13 Zhik 3 Jason Smith Paul Thurman 1:10:49:50

14 Cat Alley Dennis Banks Eric Roberts 1.10.58.02

15 Jack Flash Collin Casey Jonathan Atwood 1.13.51.47

16 Dallas John Webster Steve Foxall 1:15:10:52
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Great Texas Catamaran Race 2011
Results are Final

Leg 4 - 6/18/2011 at 10:00 AM

Yo Baby! REDRESS -01:00:00
Poison Girl DNS +08:00:00

Zhik 2 DNS +08:00:00
Dallas DNS +08:00:00

Cat Alley DNS +08:00:00
Jack Flash DNS +08:00:00

Zhik 3 DNS +08:00:00

Start: Leg 4, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected BCE

1 Ruff Rider John Tomko Ian Billings F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 2:15:10 3:36:37 0:00:00

2 Zhik 1 Mike Krantz David Lennard Open F20c 0.570 2:12:25 3:52:19 0:08:57

3 Sailboat Shop Mike Rohrer Chris Holt F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 2:26:41 3:55:04 0:11:31

4 Salva Vida Bo Kersey Luke McAllum F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 2:28:48 3:58:28 0:13:38

5 Chums Lee Wicklund David Cerdes I20 I20 0.593 2:21:35 3:58:45 0:13:08

6 Monkey Business Steve Piche Juke Ball F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 2:30:25 4:01:03 0:15:15

7 Quiksilver Mike Beuerlein Phillippe Bettler F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 2:30:39 4:01:26 0:15:29

8 Yost Auto Michael Yost Miguel I20 I20 0.593 2:31:03 4:14:43 0:22:36

9 TCDYC Chris Green Clay Cassard F18 F18 Wildcat 0.624 2:44:10 4:23:05 0:29:00

10 Yo Baby! Shannon Galway Nic Oliverie Open P19MX 0.626 3:15:19 5:12:00 0:59:43

11 Zhik 2 Peter Schmalzer Travis Thompson Open F20c 0.570 7:31:26 13:11:59 5:27:58

11 Poison Girl Michael Niggli Mike Niggli Sr. I20 I20 0.593 7:49:39 13:11:59 5:41:12

11 Zhik 3 Jason Smith Paul Thurman I20 I20 0.593 7:49:39 13:11:59 5:41:12

11 Jack Flash Collin Casey Jonathan Atwood F18 F18 Capricorn 0.624 8:14:12 13:11:59 5:59:02

11 Cat Alley Dennis Banks Eric Roberts Open ARC22 0.570 7:31:26 13:11:59 5:27:58

11 Dallas John Webster Steve Foxall I20 I20 0.593 7:49:39 13:11:59 5:41:12

Race Results 2011 - GreatTexas300 http://www.greattexas300.com/Home/race-results-2011

4 van 9 08-10-15 16:01



Great Texas Catamaran Race 2011
Results are Final

Leg 3 - 6/17/2011 at 10:00 AM

Yo Baby DNF +04:00:00
Zhik 2 DNF +04:00:00

Poison Girl DNF +04:00:00
Dallas DNF +04:00:00

Cat Alley DNS +08:00:00
Jack Flash DNS +08:00:00

Zhik 3 DNS +08:00:00

Start: Leg 3, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected BCE

1 Ruff Rider John Tomko Ian Billings F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 3:00:53 4:49:53 0:00:00

2 Sailboat Shop Mike Rohrer Chris Holt F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 3:04:23 4:55:29 0:03:30

3 Quiksilver Mike Beuerlein Phillippe Bettler F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 3:06:10 4:58:21 0:05:17

4 Monkey Business Steve Piche Juke Ball F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 3:14:11 5:11:11 0:13:18

5 TCDYC Chris Green Clay Cassard F18 F18 Wildcat 0.624 3:16:46 5:15:20 0:15:53

6 Yost Auto Michael Yost Miguel I20 I20 0.593 3:11:16 5:22:32 0:19:22

7 Chums Lee Wicklund David Cerdes I20 I20 0.593 3:16:27 5:31:17 0:24:33

8 Salva Vida Bo Kersey Luke McAllum F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 3:29:32 5:35:47 0:28:39

9 Zhik 1 Mike Krantz David Lennard Open F20c 0.570 3:56:42 6:55:16 1:11:28

10 Poison Girl Michael Niggli Mike Niggli Sr. I20 I20 0.593 6:28:34 10:55:15 3:36:40

10 Dallas John Webster Steve Foxall I20 I20 0.593 6:28:34 10:55:15 3:36:40

12 Yo Baby! Shannon Galway Nic Oliverie Open P19MX 0.626 6:50:12 10:55:16 3:48:44

12 Zhik 2 Peter Schmalzer Travis Thompson Open F20c 0.570 6:13:30 10:55:16 3:28:16

14 Zhik 3 Jason Smith Paul Thurman I20 I20 0.593 8:50:53 14:55:15 5:58:59

14 Jack Flash Collin Casey Jonathan Atwood F18 F18 Capricorn 0.624 9:18:38 14:55:15 6:17:45

16 Cat Alley Dennis Banks Eric Roberts Open ARC22 0.570 8:30:18 14:55:16 5:45:04
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Great Texas Catamaran Race 2011
Results are Final

Leg 2 - 6/16/2011 at 10:00 AM

Sailboat Shop DNF +04:00:00
Yo Baby! DNF +04:00:00

Zhik 3 DNS +08:00:00
Chums DNS +08:00:00
Zhik 2 DNS +08:00:00

Yost Auto DNS +08:00:00
Jack Flash DNS +08:00:00
Salva Vida DNS +08:00:00
Cat Alley DNS +08:00:00

Poison Girl DNS +08:00:00
Zhik 1 DNS +08:00:00
Dallas DNS +08:00:00

Start: Leg 2, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected BCE

1 Ruff Rider John Tomko Ian Billings F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 5:11:04 8:18:30 0:00:00

2 Monkey Business Steve Piche Juke Ball F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 5:50:33 9:21:47 0:39:29

3 TCDYC Chris Green Clay Cassard F18 F18 Wildcat 0.624 5:59:47 9:36:35 0:48:43

4 Quiksilver Mike Beuerlein Phillippe Bettler F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 6:32:00 10:28:12 1:20:56

5 Sailboat Shop Mike Rohrer Chris Holt F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 9:01:45 14:28:11 3:50:41

6 Yo Baby! Shannon Galway Nic Oliverie Open P19MX 0.626 9:03:30 14:28:13 3:51:26

7 Zhik 1 Mike Krantz David Lennard Open F20c 0.570 10:31:40 18:28:11 5:47:31

7 Zhik 2 Peter Schmalzer Travis Thompson Open F20c 0.570 10:31:40 18:28:11 5:47:31

7 Cat Alley Dennis Banks Eric Roberts Open ARC22 0.570 10:31:40 18:28:11 5:47:31

10 Chums Lee Wicklund David Cerdes I20 I20 0.593 10:57:10 18:28:12 6:01:33

10 Yost Auto Michael Yost Miguel I20 I20 0.593 10:57:10 18:28:12 6:01:33

10 Salva Vida Bo Kersey Luke McAllum F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 11:31:31 18:28:12 6:20:27

10 Poison Girl Michael Niggli Mike Niggli Sr. I20 I20 0.593 10:57:10 18:28:12 6:01:33

10 Zhik 3 Jason Smith Paul Thurman I20 I20 0.593 10:57:10 18:28:12 6:01:33

10 Jack Flash Collin Casey Jonathan Atwood F18 F18 Capricorn 0.624 11:31:31 18:28:12 6:20:27

10 Dallas John Webster Steve Foxall I20 I20 0.593 10:57:10 18:28:12 6:01:33
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Great Texas Catamaran Race 2011
Results are Final

Leg 1 - 6/15/2011 at 10:00 AM

SailBoat Shop REDRESS -00:20:00
Zhik 1 DNF +04:00:00
Dallas DNS +08:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected BCE

1 Ruff Rider John Tomko Ian Billings F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 6:26:00 10:18:35 0:00:00

2 Sailboat Shop Mike Rohrer Chris Holt F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 6:49:40 10:56:31 0:23:40

3 Monkey Business Steve Piche Juke Ball F18 F18 Tiger 0.624 7:15:18 11:37:36 0:49:18

4 Zhik 3 Jason Smith Paul Thurman I20 I20 0.593 7:12:08 12:08:43 1:05:19

5 Quiksilver Mike Beuerlein Phillippe Bettler F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 7:44:25 12:24:15 1:18:25

6 Chums Lee Wicklund David Cerdes I20 I20 0.593 7:43:14 13:01:10 1:36:25

7 Zhik 2 Peter Schmalzer Travis Thompson Open F20c 0.570 7.30.18 13.10.00 1.37.42

8 TCDYC Chris Green Clay Cassard F18 F18 Wildcat 0.624 8:24:44 13:28:52 1:58:44

9 Yo Baby! Shannon Galway Nic Oliverie Open P19MX 0.626 8.38.20 13.48.01 2.11.06

10 Yost Auto Michael Yost Miguel I20 I20 0.593 8:19:29 14:02:18 2:12:40

11 Jack Flash Collin Casey Jonathan Atwood F18 F18 Capricorn 0.624 8.47.26 14.05.15 2.21.26

12 Salva Vida Bo Kersey Luke McAllum F18 C2 Capricorn 0.624 9:07:40 14:37:40 2:41:40

13 Cat Alley Dennis Banks Eric Roberts Open ARC22 0.570 8.24.38 14.45.19 2.32.02

14 Poison Girl Michael Niggli Mike Niggli Sr. I20 I20 0.593 9.10.50 15.28.54 3.04.01

15 Zhik 1 Mike Krantz David Lennard Open F20c 0.570 11:06:16 19:28:53 5:13:40

16 Dallas John Webster Steve Foxall I20 I20 0.593 13:55:29 23:28:55 7:48:40
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Surfside to Galveston Dash 2011
Results are Final

Double Vision OCS +00:03:00

DASH - NON SPIN Fleet - 6/18/2011 at 9:00 AM

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected

1 White Cappin Rennie Ihle Josh Calvert NON SPIN P18 0.748 3:33:12 4:45:02

2 The Flying Menke's Bryson Menke Melissa Menke NON SPIN H18 0.714 3:41:31 5:10:15

3 Shock the Monkey Dave McDaniel Kelly Mahoney NON SPIN H20 0.650 3:24:09 5:14:05

4 It's Blowing Chunks Shannan Lynes Sean Lynes NON SPIN H20 0.650 3:24:18 5:14:18

5 Red Ink Racing Dave Rosborough Tommy Tyrone NON SPIN N5.8 0.666 3:29:50 5:15:04

6 Tacking with That Pete Hardman David Kroesche NON SPIN H18 0.714 4:10:23 5:50:41

7 Miss Tif Ernie Kamp Jon Domsalla NON SPIN SC19 0.690 4:09:51 6:02:06

8 10 Mile Teddy Page Chris Sena NON SPIN P19 0.664 4:00:34 6:02:18

9 Gardner Todd Gardner NON SPIN I17R 0.732 4:27:35 6:05:33

10 Hobie Juan Richard Darzynkiewics Kurt Peters NON SPIN H16 0.760 4:38:58 6:07:04

11 Jack Flash Jonathan Atwood Mark Atwood NON SPIN F18 0.624 4:01:18 6:26:42

12 Hullflying Jim Denys Chad Denys NON SPIN H18 0.714 5:02:46 7:04:03

13 Xtra Horsepower Karl Dahm Joe Vicere NON SPIN Tornado 0.590 DNF

13 FSM Racing Ryan Verret Stephanie Smith NON SPIN F18 0.624 DNS

13 Brian Trey Garrison Kim Hester NON SPIN N5.8 0.666 DNS

13 Old Men From Ten Daniel Hogan Frank StClaire NON SPIN F18 0.624 DNF

DASH - SPIN Fleet - 6/18/2011 at 9:00 AM

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected

1 Double Vision Tom Sutton Steve Skaines SPIN F18 0.624 3:24:01 5:26:57

2 Alcobotics Autonomous Matt Middleton Brian Hendrix SPIN H18 SX 0.668 3:55:19 5:52:16

3 DLW Randy Engemoen Chris Olds SPIN I20 0.593 3:50:07 6:28:03

4 Hull Raisers Michael Wilson Chris Rousseuw SPIN H20 SPIN 0.624 4:02:32 6:28:41
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Surfside to Galveston Dash 2011
Results are Final

Double Vision OCS +00:03:00

DASH - NON SPIN Fleet - 6/18/2011 at 9:00 AM

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected

1 White Cappin Rennie Ihle Josh Calvert NON SPIN P18 0.748 3:33:12 4:45:02

2 The Flying Menke's Bryson Menke Melissa Menke NON SPIN H18 0.714 3:41:31 5:10:15

3 Shock the Monkey Dave McDaniel Kelly Mahoney NON SPIN H20 0.650 3:24:09 5:14:05

4 It's Blowing Chunks Shannan Lynes Sean Lynes NON SPIN H20 0.650 3:24:18 5:14:18

5 Red Ink Racing Dave Rosborough Tommy Tyrone NON SPIN N5.8 0.666 3:29:50 5:15:04

6 Tacking with That Pete Hardman David Kroesche NON SPIN H18 0.714 4:10:23 5:50:41

7 Miss Tif Ernie Kamp Jon Domsalla NON SPIN SC19 0.690 4:09:51 6:02:06

8 10 Mile Teddy Page Chris Sena NON SPIN P19 0.664 4:00:34 6:02:18

9 Gardner Todd Gardner NON SPIN I17R 0.732 4:27:35 6:05:33

10 Hobie Juan Richard Darzynkiewics Kurt Peters NON SPIN H16 0.760 4:38:58 6:07:04

11 Jack Flash Jonathan Atwood Mark Atwood NON SPIN F18 0.624 4:01:18 6:26:42

12 Hullflying Jim Denys Chad Denys NON SPIN H18 0.714 5:02:46 7:04:03

13 Xtra Horsepower Karl Dahm Joe Vicere NON SPIN Tornado 0.590 DNF

13 FSM Racing Ryan Verret Stephanie Smith NON SPIN F18 0.624 DNS

13 Brian Trey Garrison Kim Hester NON SPIN N5.8 0.666 DNS

13 Old Men From Ten Daniel Hogan Frank StClaire NON SPIN F18 0.624 DNF

DASH - SPIN Fleet - 6/18/2011 at 9:00 AM

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat HelmName CrewName Fleet Class Rating Elapsed Corrected

1 Double Vision Tom Sutton Steve Skaines SPIN F18 0.624 3:24:01 5:26:57

2 Alcobotics
Autonomous

Matt Middleton Brian Hendrix SPIN H18
-TALLERMAST/SQUARETOP/SPIN

0.668 3:55:19 5:52:16

3 DLW Randy
Engemoen

Chris Olds SPIN I20 0.593 3:50:07 6:28:03

4 Hull Raisers Michael Wilson Chris
Rousseuw

SPIN H20 SPIN 0.624 4:02:32 6:28:41

** BCE is showing how much faster each boat needed to sail on elapsed time to tie with the winner.
The rating system is taken into account when making this calculation. This is called the back calculated elapsed (BCE) time.
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